
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 28 1° LORDO
2° CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  25
3° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 24
4° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  22
5° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 21
6° BOVI (*) MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 20

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

9° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19
FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 19
CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

12° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32  18
13° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  17

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  17
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 17

16° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16
SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

18° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 15
PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 15
SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15
CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 15
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15
BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15
DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 15

25° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 14
SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 15 S L 14
DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  14
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14

29° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  13
SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 13
PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  13
COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  13

33° PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  12
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12
BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12
VENEZIA ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 30  12
SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 12
NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 12
MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  12
D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 12
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

42° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 11
ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J 11
DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  11
STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 11

46° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE GABRIEL ESTERO 24 S 10
DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 10
LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 10

50° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 9
MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 42  9
MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 9
TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 9
LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 36 S 9

55° FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 8
IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 8
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

59° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 7
LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 7
CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 7
AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 7
FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 S 7
FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 7

65° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 6
SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S L 6
SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  6
BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  6
NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 6

70° CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 30 S 5
CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 5
RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  5
BATTISTI LUCA PARCO ROMA 36 S 5

N.B.: NO PREMIAZIONE, RITIRO PREMI IN SEGRETERIA

TROFEO DI MAGGIO
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S L 5
LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 5
STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  5
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 5

78° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 4
ACCORSI VITTORE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 4
GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 4
PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 27 S 4
PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 4
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 4

84° MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 3
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 3
MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 3
LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 3
BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 3
PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S L 3

90° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 2
RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 51 S 2

92° PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  L 1
93° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 J 0

PALAZZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 0
PALAZZO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 J 0
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 5-3a
COSSA ORIANA MIGLIANICO 29 S L SQ. 5-3a
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S SQ. 3-3b(2)
SOMMARIVA LUIGI TEVERE 29 S N.R.
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S N.R.
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.R.
FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  N.P.
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S N.P.
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 40 1° LORDO
2° CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  37 1° NETTO
3° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 34 2° NETTO
4° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 25

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 36 1° NETTO 18
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 36 2° NETTO 17

3° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 35
4° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 34

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34
MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 34
BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 34
TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  34

9° PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 33
BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 33
MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  33
SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 33

13° FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 32
14° SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 31

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 31
16° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 30

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 30
DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  30

19° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  29
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 29
SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 15 S L 29

22° BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 28
23° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J 27

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 27
DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 27

26° PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  26
SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 26

28° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 5-3a
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S N.R.
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.
GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.R.

TROFEO DI MAGGIO
CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. (PL HCP: 0 - 12) - NETTO STABLEFORD

TROFEO DI MAGGIO
CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. (PL HCP: 13 - 22) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 32  46 1° NETTO
2° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  43 2° NETTO 23

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 43 1° SENIOR 22
4° VENEZIA ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 30  39

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 39
6° FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 38
7° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  37

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 37
CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 37

10° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 36
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 36
COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  36
LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 36 S 36

14° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 35 1° MASTER
DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

16° FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 34
17° PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  33

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 33
19° MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  32

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 32 1^ LADY
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 32
NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 32

23° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  31
24° GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 30
25° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 29

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 29
D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 29
MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 29
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 29
PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 29
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 29

32° CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 30 S 28
SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  28

34° ACCORSI VITTORE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 26
CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 26

36° BATTISTI LUCA PARCO ROMA 36 S 25
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE GABRIEL ESTERO 24 S 25
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 25

39° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 24
PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 27 S 24
BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 24
STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  24
BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  24

44° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 23
CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 23

46° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 22
COSSA ORIANA MIGLIANICO 29 S L SQ. 5-3a
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S SQ. 3-3b(2)
SOMMARIVA LUIGI TEVERE 29 S N.R.
FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  N.P.
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S N.P.
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S L 43 1° NETTO
2° RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  38

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 42  38
4° IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 37

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 S 37
6° LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 34
7° MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 32

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 51 S 32
9° LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S L 30
10° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 29
11° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 J 27
12° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 26

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 26
14° SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S L 25
15° PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  L 24
16° PALAZZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 19
17° PALAZZO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 J 17

CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. (PL HCP: 23 - 36) - NETTO STABLEFORD

TROFEO DI MAGGIO
CLASSIFICA 4^ CAT. (PL HCP: 37 - 54) - NETTO STABLEFORD

TROFEO DI MAGGIO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


